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M.Sc-Software EngineeringBranch:
  I Semester

  I Semester

  II Semester

  II Semester

 III Semester

 III Semester

 IV Semester

 IV Semester

 V Semester

 V Semester

 02.30 P.M. to 05.30 P.M.

 09.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

 02.30 P.M. to 05.30 P.M.

 09.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

 02.30 P.M. to 05.30 P.M.

 09.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

 02.30 P.M. to 05.30 P.M.

 09.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

 02.30 P.M. to 05.30 P.M.

 09.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

Timing :

Timing :

Timing :

Timing :

Timing :

Timing :

Timing :

Timing :

Timing :

Timing :

23/06/2021
26/06/2021

22/06/2021
25/06/2021

07/07/2021
10/07/2021
12/07/2021

05/07/2021
06/07/2021

30/06/2021
03/07/2021

29/06/2021
02/07/2021
10/07/2021

08/07/2021

07/07/2021

25/06/2021
02/07/2021

21/06/2021
01/07/2021
09/07/2021

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Wednesday
Saturday 

Tuesday  
Friday   

Wednesday
Saturday 
Monday   

Monday   
Tuesday  

Wednesday
Saturday 

Tuesday  
Friday   
Saturday 

Thursday 

Wednesday

Friday   
Friday   

Monday   
Thursday 
Friday   

Day

Day

Day

Day

Day

Day

Day

Day

Day

Day

ESE012:Digital Principles
EMA001:Trignometry, Algebra  and Calculus

ESE013:Problem Solving Techniques
ESE011:Applied Physics

ESE022:Computer Architecture
EMA002:Analytical Geometry and Real and Complex Analysis
EEN022:English II

ESE023:Programming in C
ESE024:COBOL and Data Processing

ESE033:Database Management Systems
ESE031:Data Structures

EMA004:Numerical Methods
EMA003:Partial Differential Equations and Integral Transforms
ESE032:Object Oriented Programming and C ++

EMA005:Discrete Mathematics

ESE044:Computer Graphics

ESE052:Computer Networks
ESE055:Theory of Computation

ESE051:Operations Research
ESE054:Software Architecture
ESE053:Design and Analysis of Algorithms

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name
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M.Sc-Software EngineeringBranch:
 VI Semester

 VI Semester

 VII Semester

 VII Semester

 VIII Semester

 VIII Semester

IX Semester

 02.30 P.M. to 05.30 P.M.

 09.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

 02.30 P.M. to 05.30 P.M.

 09.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

 02.30 P.M. to 05.30 P.M.

 09.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

 02.30 P.M. to 05.30 P.M.

Timing :

Timing :

Timing :

Timing :

Timing :

Timing :

Timing :

22/06/2021
29/06/2021
01/07/2021
05/07/2021
09/07/2021

23/06/2021
24/06/2021
26/06/2021
28/06/2021
03/07/2021

21/06/2021
01/07/2021
09/07/2021

23/06/2021
26/06/2021
03/07/2021
12/07/2021

21/06/2021
01/07/2021
05/07/2021
09/07/2021

23/06/2021
26/06/2021
03/07/2021
08/07/2021

21/06/2021
24/06/2021
28/06/2021
01/07/2021
05/07/2021
06/07/2021

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Tuesday  
Tuesday  
Thursday 
Monday   
Friday   

Wednesday
Thursday 
Saturday 
Monday   
Saturday 

Monday   
Thursday 
Friday   

Wednesday
Saturday 
Saturday 
Monday   

Monday   
Thursday 
Monday   
Friday   

Wednesday
Saturday 
Saturday 
Thursday 

Monday   
Thursday 
Monday   
Thursday 
Monday   
Tuesday  

Day

Day

Day

Day

Day

Day

Day

ESE062:Artificial Intelligence
ESE064:Object Oriented Analysis and Design
ESE504:Personal Software Process and Team Software Process
ESE506:Real Time Systems
ESE515:Cryptography

ESE513:Advanced Database Management Systems
ESE061:Software Design
ESE516:Mobile Computing
ESE063:Internet Programming
ESE508:Compiler Design

ESE517:Extreme Programming
ESE504:Personal Software Process and Team Software Process
ESE515:Cryptography

ESE513:Advanced Database Management Systems
ESE516:Mobile Computing
ESE508:Compiler Design
ESE073:Visual Programming

ESE517:Extreme Programming
ESE504:Personal Software Process and Team Software Process
ESE506:Real Time Systems
ESE515:Cryptography

ESE513:Advanced Database Management Systems
ESE516:Mobile Computing
ESE508:Compiler Design
ESE082:Multimedia Systems

ESE517:Extreme Programming
ESE507:Component Based Development
ESE091:Software Metrics
ESE504:Personal Software Process and Team Software Process
ESE506:Real Time Systems
ESE094:Principles of Management

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name
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M.Sc-Software EngineeringBranch:
IX Semester  09.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.Timing :

23/06/2021
26/06/2021
30/06/2021
03/07/2021

Exam Date
Wednesday
Saturday 
Wednesday
Saturday 

Day
ESE513:Advanced Database Management Systems
ESE516:Mobile Computing
ESE093:Network Security
ESE508:Compiler Design

Sub.Code/Name
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M.Sc. (Electronic Media)Branch:
  I Semester

  II Semester

 III Semester

 IV Semester

 VI Semester

 VI Semester

 VIII Semester

 VIII Semester

IX Semester

 02.30 P.M. to 05.30 P.M.

 09.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

 02.30 P.M. to 05.30 P.M.

 09.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

 02.30 P.M. to 05.30 P.M.

 09.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

 02.30 P.M. to 05.30 P.M.

 09.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

 02.30 P.M. to 05.30 P.M.

Timing :

Timing :

Timing :

Timing :

Timing :

Timing :

Timing :

Timing :

Timing :

22/06/2021

21/06/2021

25/06/2021

09/07/2021

02/07/2021

24/06/2021

10/07/2021

06/07/2021

07/07/2021

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Tuesday  

Monday   

Friday   

Friday   

Friday   

Thursday 

Saturday 

Tuesday  

Wednesday

Day

Day

Day

Day

Day

Day

Day

Day

Day

XM9314:Electronics Fundamentals

XM9324:Electronic Media and Instrumentation

XM9334:Programming Languages - I

XM9345:Programming Languages - II

XM9364:Web Designing

XM9361:E-Content Development

XM9383:Educational Media

XM9382:Media Management

XM9391:Media Research

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name
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M.Sc.Computer TechnologyBranch:
  I Semester

  I Semester

  II Semester

  II Semester

 III Semester

 IV Semester

 VI Semester

 VI Semester

 VIII Semester

 VIII Semester

IX Semester

IX Semester

 02.30 P.M. to 05.30 P.M.

 09.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

 02.30 P.M. to 05.30 P.M.

 09.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

 02.30 P.M. to 05.30 P.M.

 02.30 P.M. to 05.30 P.M.

 02.30 P.M. to 05.30 P.M.

 09.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

 02.30 P.M. to 05.30 P.M.

 09.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

 02.30 P.M. to 05.30 P.M.

 09.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

Timing :

Timing :

Timing :

Timing :

Timing :

Timing :

Timing :

Timing :

Timing :

Timing :

Timing :

Timing :

22/06/2021

24/06/2021
28/06/2021

02/07/2021

21/06/2021
08/07/2021

25/06/2021

05/07/2021

01/07/2021
09/07/2021

30/06/2021

29/06/2021
10/07/2021

01/07/2021
05/07/2021
09/07/2021

24/06/2021
28/06/2021
06/07/2021
07/07/2021

03/07/2021

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Tuesday  

Thursday 
Monday   

Friday   

Monday   
Thursday 

Friday   

Monday   

Thursday 
Friday   

Wednesday

Tuesday  
Saturday 

Thursday 
Monday   
Friday   

Thursday 
Monday   
Tuesday  
Wednesday

Saturday 

Day

Day

Day

Day

Day

Day

Day

Day

Day

Day

Day

Day

EMA006:Applied Mathematics - I

ECT013:Programming in C
ECT011:Digital Principles

EEN021:Technical English II

EMA007:Applied Mathematics II
ECT022:Basics of Electrical Engineering

EMA008:Mathematical Structures

EMA010:Operations Research

ECT064:Artificial Intelligence
ECT062:Network Security

ECT061:Principles of Management

ECT083:C# and .net Framework
ECT081:TCP / IP Design and Implementation

ECT515:Client Server Computing
ECT516:Information Security
ECT082:XML and Web Services

ECT520:Distributed Operating Systems
ECT093:Middleware Technologies
ECT092:Component Based Technology
ECT091:Open Source Systems

ECT521:Software Documentation

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name
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M.Sc.Information TechnologyBranch:
  I Semester

  I Semester

  II Semester

  II Semester

 III Semester

 IV Semester

 VI Semester

 02.30 P.M. to 05.30 P.M.

 09.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

 02.30 P.M. to 05.30 P.M.

 09.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

 02.30 P.M. to 05.30 P.M.

 09.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

 02.30 P.M. to 05.30 P.M.

Timing :

Timing :

Timing :

Timing :

Timing :

Timing :

Timing :

22/06/2021

08/07/2021

23/06/2021

21/06/2021

25/06/2021

06/07/2021

07/07/2021

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Tuesday  

Thursday 

Wednesday

Monday   

Friday   

Tuesday  

Wednesday

Day

Day

Day

Day

Day

Day

Day

EMA006:Applied Mathematics - I

EIT011:Basics of Electrical Engineering

EIT021:Digital Principles

EMA007:Applied Mathematics II

EMA008:Mathematical Structures

EMA009:Probability and Statistics

EIT061:Fundamentals of Digital Signal Processing

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name


