

## TIME TABLE FOR M.Sc (5 YEARS) DEGREE EXAMINATIONS -NOV./DEC. -2020

Regulations: 2010

Page : 1 of 6

(INCLUDING SPECIAL ARREARS)

Branch:M.Sc-Soft	Branch:M.Sc-Software Engineering		
I Semester	Timing:	02.30 P.M. to 05.30 P.M.	
Exam Date	Day	Sub.Code/Name	
23/06/2021	Wednesday		
26/06/2021	Saturday	EMA001:Trignometry, Algebra and Calculus	
I Semester	Timing:	09.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.	
Exam Date	Day	Sub.Code/Name	
22/06/2021	Tuesday	ESE013:Problem Solving Techniques	
25/06/2021	Friday	ESE011:Applied Physics	
II Semester	Timing:	02.30 P.M. to 05.30 P.M.	
Exam Date	Day	Sub.Code/Name	
07/07/2021	Wednesday	ESE022:Computer Architecture	
10/07/2021	Saturday	•	
		EMA002:Analytical Geometry and Real and Complex Analysis	
12/07/2021 II Semester	Monday	EEN022:English II	
	Timing:	09.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.	
Exam Date	Day	Sub.Code/Name	
05/07/2021	Monday	ESE023:Programming in C	
06/07/2021	Tuesday	ESE024:COBOL and Data Processing	
III Semester	Timing:	02.30 P.M. to 05.30 P.M.	
Exam Date	Day	Sub.Code/Name	
30/06/2021	Wednesday	ESE033:Database Management Systems	
03/07/2021	Saturday	ESE031:Data Structures	
III Semester	Timing :	09.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.	
Exam Date	Day	Sub.Code/Name	
29/06/2021	Tuesday	EMA004:Numerical Methods	
02/07/2021	Friday	EMA003:Partial Differential Equations and Integral Transforms	
10/07/2021	Saturday	ESE032:Object Oriented Programming and C ++	
IV Semester	Timing :	02.30 P.M. to 05.30 P.M.	
Exam Date	Day	Sub.Code/Name	
08/07/2021	Thursday	EMA005: Discrete Mathematics	
IV Semester	Timing :	09.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.	
Exam Date	Day	Sub.Code/Name	
07/07/2021	Wednesday	ESE044:Computer Graphics	
V Semester	Timing :	02.30 P.M. to 05.30 P.M.	
Exam Date	Day	Sub.Code/Name	
25/06/2021	Friday	ESE052:Computer Networks	
02/07/2021	Friday	ESE055:Theory of Computation	
V Semester	Timing :	09.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.	
Exam Date	Day	Sub.Code/Name	
21/06/2021	Monday	ESE051:Operations Research	
01/07/2021	Thursday	ESE054:Software Architecture	
09/07/2021	Friday	ESE053:Design and Analysis of Algorithms	







## TIME TABLE FOR M.Sc (5 YEARS) DEGREE EXAMINATIONS -NOV./DEC. -2020

Regulations: 2010

Page: 2 of 6

(INCLUDING SPECIAL ARREARS)

Branch:M.Sc-Software Engineering		
VI Semester	Timing:	02.30 P.M. to 05.30 P.M.
Exam Date	Day	Sub.Code/Name
22/06/2021	Tuesday	ESE062:Artificial Intelligence
29/06/2021	Tuesday	ESE064:Object Oriented Analysis and Design
01/07/2021	Thursday	ESE504:Personal Software Process and Team Software Process
05/07/2021	Monday	ESE506:Real Time Systems
09/07/2021	Friday	ESE515:Cryptography
VI Semester	Timing:	09.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.
Exam Date	Day	Sub.Code/Name
23/06/2021	Wednesday	ESE513:Advanced Database Management Systems
24/06/2021	Thursday	ESE061:Software Design
26/06/2021	Saturday	ESE516:Mobile Computing
28/06/2021	Monday	ESE063:Internet Programming
03/07/2021	Saturday	ESE508:Compiler Design
VII Semester	Timing:	02.30 P.M. to 05.30 P.M.
Exam Date	Day	Sub.Code/Name
21/06/2021	Monday	ESE517:Extreme Programming
01/07/2021	Thursday	ESE504:Personal Software Process and Team Software Process
09/07/2021		
VII Semester	Friday	ESE515:Cryptography 09.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.
	Timing:	
Exam Date	Day	Sub.Code/Name
23/06/2021	Wednesday	ESE513:Advanced Database Management Systems
26/06/2021	Saturday	ESE516:Mobile Computing
03/07/2021	Saturday	ESE508:Compiler Design
12/07/2021	Monday	ESE073:Visual Programming
VIII Semester	Timing:	02.30 P.M. to 05.30 P.M.
Exam Date	Day	Sub.Code/Name
21/06/2021	Monday	ESE517:Extreme Programming
01/07/2021	Thursday	ESE504:Personal Software Process and Team Software Process
05/07/2021	Monday	ESE506:Real Time Systems
09/07/2021	Friday	ESE515:Cryptography
VIII Semester	Timing :	09.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.
Exam Date	Day	Sub.Code/Name
23/06/2021	Wednesday	ESE513:Advanced Database Management Systems
26/06/2021	Saturday	ESE516:Mobile Computing
03/07/2021	Saturday	ESE508:Compiler Design
08/07/2021	Thursday	ESE082:Multimedia Systems
IX Semester	Timing :	02.30 P.M. to 05.30 P.M.
Exam Date	Day	Sub.Code/Name
21/06/2021	Monday	ESE517:Extreme Programming
24/06/2021	Thursday	ESE507:Component Based Development
28/06/2021	Monday	ESE091:Software Metrics
01/07/2021	Thursday	ESE504:Personal Software Process and Team Software Process
05/07/2021	Monday	ESE506:Real Time Systems
06/07/2021	Tuesday	ESE094:Principles of Management







## TIME TABLE FOR M.Sc (5 YEARS) DEGREE EXAMINATIONS -NOV./DEC. -2020

Regulations: 2010

Page: 3 of 6

(INCLUDING SPECIAL ARREARS)

Branch:M.Sc-Software Engineering			
IX S	Semester	Timing :	09.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.
Exa	am Date	Day	Sub.Code/Name
	23/06/2021	Wednesday	ESE513:Advanced Database Management Systems
	26/06/2021	Saturday	ESE516:Mobile Computing
	30/06/2021	Wednesday	ESE093:Network Security
	03/07/2021	Saturday	ESE508:Compiler Design



CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS



# TIME TABLE FOR M.Sc (5 YEARS) DEGREE EXAMINATIONS -NOV./DEC. -2020

Regulations: 2010

Page: 4 of 6

### (INCLUDING SPECIAL ARREARS)

Branch:M.Sc. (Electronic Media)		
I Semester	Timing:	02.30 P.M. to 05.30 P.M.
Exam Date	Day	Sub.Code/Name
22/06/2021	Tuesday	XM9314:Electronics Fundamentals
II Semester	Timing :	09.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.
Exam Date	Day	Sub.Code/Name
21/06/2021	Monday	XM9324:Electronic Media and Instrumentation
III Semester	Timing :	02.30 P.M. to 05.30 P.M.
Exam Date	Day	Sub.Code/Name
25/06/2021	Friday	XM9334:Programming Languages - I
IV Semester	Timing :	09.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.
Exam Date	Day	Sub.Code/Name
09/07/2021	Friday	XM9345:Programming Languages - II
VI Semester	Timing:	02.30 P.M. to 05.30 P.M.
Exam Date	Day	Sub.Code/Name
02/07/2021	Friday	XM9364:Web Designing
VI Semester	Timing :	09.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.
Exam Date	Day	Sub.Code/Name
24/06/2021	Thursday	XM9361:E-Content Development
VIII Semester	Timing :	02.30 P.M. to 05.30 P.M.
Exam Date	Day	Sub.Code/Name
10/07/2021	Saturday	XM9383:Educational Media
VIII Semester	Timing :	09.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.
Exam Date	Day	Sub.Code/Name
06/07/2021	Tuesday	XM9382:Media Management
IX Semester	Timing :	02.30 P.M. to 05.30 P.M.
Exam Date	Day	Sub.Code/Name
07/07/2021	Wednesday	XM9391:Media Research



CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS



# TIME TABLE FOR M.Sc (5 YEARS) DEGREE EXAMINATIONS -NOV./DEC. -2020

#### Regulations: 2010

Page: 5 of 6

(INCLUDING SPECIAL ARREARS)

Branch:M.Sc.Computer Technology		
I Semester	Timing :	02.30 P.M. to 05.30 P.M.
Exam Date	Day	Sub.Code/Name
22/06/2021	Tuesday	EMA006:Applied Mathematics - I
I Semester	Timing:	09.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.
Exam Date	Day	Sub.Code/Name
24/06/2021	Thursday	ECT013:Programming in C
28/06/2021	Monday	ECT011:Digital Principles
II Semester	Timing:	02.30 P.M. to 05.30 P.M.
Exam Date	Day	Sub.Code/Name
02/07/2021	Friday	EEN021:Technical English II
II Semester	Timing :	09.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.
Exam Date	Day	Sub.Code/Name
21/06/2021	Monday	EMA007:Applied Mathematics II
08/07/2021	Thursday	ECT022:Basics of Electrical Engineering
III Semester	Timing:	02.30 P.M. to 05.30 P.M.
Exam Date	Day	Sub.Code/Name
25/06/2021	- Friday	EMA008:Mathematical Structures
IV Semester	Timing:	02.30 P.M. to 05.30 P.M.
Exam Date	Day	Sub.Code/Name
05/07/2021	Monday	EMA010:Operations Research
VI Semester	Timing:	02.30 P.M. to 05.30 P.M.
Exam Date	Day	Sub.Code/Name
01/07/2021	Thursday	ECT064:Artificial Intelligence
09/07/2021	Friday	ECT062:Network Security
VI Semester	Timing:	09.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.
Exam Date	Day	Sub.Code/Name
30/06/2021	Wednesday	ECT061:Principles of Management
VIII Semester	Timing:	02.30 P.M. to 05.30 P.M.
Exam Date	Day	Sub.Code/Name
29/06/2021	Tuesday	ECT083:C# and .net Framework
10/07/2021		
	Saturday	ECT081:TCP / IP Design and Implementation  09.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.
VIII Semester	Timing:	
Exam Date	Day	Sub.Code/Name
01/07/2021	Thursday	ECT515:Client Server Computing
05/07/2021	Monday	ECT516:Information Security
09/07/2021	Friday	ECT082:XML and Web Services
IX Semester	Timing:	02.30 P.M. to 05.30 P.M.
Exam Date	Day	Sub.Code/Name
24/06/2021	Thursday	ECT520:Distributed Operating Systems
28/06/2021	Monday	ECT093:Middleware Technologies
06/07/2021	Tuesday	ECT092:Component Based Technology
07/07/2021	Wednesday	ECT091:Open Source Systems
IX Semester	Timing :	09.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.
Exam Date	Day	Sub.Code/Name
03/07/2021	Saturday	ECT521:Software Documentation







# TIME TABLE FOR M.Sc (5 YEARS) DEGREE EXAMINATIONS -NOV./DEC. -2020

Regulations: 2010

(INCLUDING SPECIAL ARREARS)

Page: 6 of 6

Branch:M.Sc.Information Technology		
I Semester	Timing :	02.30 P.M. to 05.30 P.M.
Exam Date	Day	Sub.Code/Name
22/06/2021	Tuesday	EMA006:Applied Mathematics - I
I Semester	Timing :	09.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.
Exam Date	Day	Sub.Code/Name
08/07/2021	Thursday	EIT011:Basics of Electrical Engineering
II Semester	Timing :	02.30 P.M. to 05.30 P.M.
Exam Date	Day	Sub.Code/Name
23/06/2021	Wednesday	EIT021:Digital Principles
II Semester	Timing :	09.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.
Exam Date	Day	Sub.Code/Name
21/06/2021	Monday	EMA007:Applied Mathematics II
III Semester	Timing :	02.30 P.M. to 05.30 P.M.
Exam Date	Day	Sub.Code/Name
25/06/2021	Friday	EMA008:Mathematical Structures
IV Semester	Timing :	09.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.
Exam Date	Day	Sub.Code/Name
06/07/2021	Tuesday	EMA009:Probability and Statistics
VI Semester	Timing :	02.30 P.M. to 05.30 P.M.
Exam Date	Day	Sub.Code/Name
07/07/2021	Wednesday	EIT061:Fundamentals of Digital Signal Processing



